
Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Laps Overall Time Place

393 Torres, Karen F Andrews Andrews 1 00:12:46.42 3

394 Travis, Hannah F Andrews Andrews 1 00:12:55.42 4

395 Infante, Angelica F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:23.17 5

397 Hernandez, Victoria F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:37.56 6

398 Holder, Ragan F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:38.33 7 25

421 Walinder, Libby F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:42.69 8

399 Eggleston, Shay F Andrews Andrews 1 00:14:32.83 10

364 Alvarado, Karina F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:12:41.64 1

368 Solis, Samantha F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:12:44.35 2

366 Mathews, Kaitlyn F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:15.72 9

367 Pena, Keana F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:38.10 11

365 Arguello, Hope F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:44.33 12 35

380 Cunninham, Rhian F Forsan Forsan 1 00:14:55.15 13

381 Hopper, M'Kenna F Forsan Forsan 1 00:14:57.96 15

384 Franklin, Bree F Forsan Forsan 1 00:15:44.94 19

383 Evans, Jenna F Forsan Forsan 1 00:16:19.41 20

385 Gee, Lexie F Forsan Forsan 1 00:16:41.09 21 88

392 Morales, Yulissa F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:14:55.67 14

388 Maddox, Kassie F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:03.25 16

387 Shoults, Jaden F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:09.34 17

391 Frias, Jazmin F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:10.83 18
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Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Laps Start Time Overall Time Place

364 Alvarado, Karina F Big Spring Big Spring 1 2014-09-13 09:01:38 00:12:41.64 1

368 Solis, Samantha F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:12:44.35 2

393 Torres, Karen F Andrews Andrews 1 00:12:46.42 3

394 Travis, Hannah F Andrews Andrews 1 00:12:55.42 4

395 Infante, Angelica F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:23.17 5

397 Hernandez, Victoria F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:37.56 6

398 Holder, Ragan F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:38.33 7

421 Walinder, Libby F Andrews Andrews 1 00:13:42.69 8

366 Mathews, Kaitlyn F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:15.72 9

399 Eggleston, Shay F Andrews Andrews 1 00:14:32.83 10

367 Pena, Keana F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:38.10 11

365 Arguello, Hope F Big Spring Big Spring 1 00:14:44.33 12

380 Cunninham, Rhian F Forsan Forsan 1 00:14:55.15 13

392 Morales, Yulissa F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:14:55.67 14

381 Hopper, M'Kenna F Forsan Forsan 1 00:14:57.96 15

388 Maddox, Kassie F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:03.25 16

387 Shoults, Jaden F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:09.34 17

391 Frias, Jazmin F Greenwood Greenwood 1 00:15:10.83 18

384 Franklin, Bree F Forsan Forsan 1 00:15:44.94 19

383 Evans, Jenna F Forsan Forsan 1 00:16:19.41 20

385 Gee, Lexie F Forsan Forsan 1 00:16:41.09 21
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Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Overall Time Place

330 Espinoza, Daniel M Andrews Andrews 00:16:26.96 1

329 Chapman, Jacob M Andrews Andrews 00:16:49.16 2

331 Arzabala, Christian M Andrews Andrews 00:17:06.74 4

332 Vega, Gustavo M Andrews Andrews 00:17:29.60 7

328 Aranda, Saul M Andrews Andrews 00:17:30.74 8 22

333 Morin, Frank M Andrews Andrews 00:19:24.17 23

302 Rodriguez, Diego M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:00.91 9

301 Rodriguez, Alex M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:06.17 10

304 Lugo, Juan M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:52.14 17

306 Torres, Demis M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:54.27 18

305 Martinez, Richard M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:05.23 20 74

303 Lopez, Ryan M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:22.14 22

318 Stevenson, Rober M Forsan Forsan 00:18:19.88 12

319 Vidal, Nathan M Forsan Forsan 00:18:35.32 13

316 Hergert, Bryce M Forsan Forsan 00:18:35.61 14

321 Evans, Josh M Forsan Forsan 00:18:41.12 15

317 Newton, Granger M Forsan Forsan 00:19:02.31 19 73

320 Watson, Kolby M Forsan Forsan 00:20:03.24 27

311 Robles, Andrue M Grady Grady 00:18:16.84 11

314 Flores, Carlos M Grady Grady 00:19:06.13 21

310 Jimenez, Alejandro M Grady Grady 00:19:33.02 24

313 Trejo, Edrei M Grady Grady 00:19:38.87 25

309 Garza, Kyle M Grady Grady 00:19:59.59 26 107

342 Briseno, Joseph M Grady Grady 00:20:24.88 29

312 Smith, Devynn M Grady Grady 00:21:11.77 30

325 Magallan, Sammy M Greenwood Greenwood 00:16:50.00 3

323 Brookshire, Jonathan M Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:07.73 5

326 Reid, Neil M Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:19.71 6

327 Buffaloe, Cason M Greenwood Greenwood 00:18:51.52 16

322 Soto, Karin M Greenwood Greenwood 00:20:09.39 28 58
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Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Start Time Overall Time Place

330 Espinoza, Daniel M Andrews Andrews 2014-09-13 09:24:03 00:16:26.96 1

329 Chapman, Jacob M Andrews Andrews 00:16:49.16 2

325 Magallan, Sammy M Greenwood Greenwood 00:16:50.00 3

331 Arzabala, Christian M Andrews Andrews 00:17:06.74 4

323 Brookshire, Jonathan M Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:07.73 5

326 Reid, Neil M Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:19.71 6

332 Vega, Gustavo M Andrews Andrews 00:17:29.60 7

328 Aranda, Saul M Andrews Andrews 00:17:30.74 8

302 Rodriguez, Diego M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:00.91 9

301 Rodriguez, Alex M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:06.17 10

311 Robles, Andrue M Grady Grady 00:18:16.84 11

318 Stevenson, Rober M Forsan Forsan 00:18:19.88 12

319 Vidal, Nathan M Forsan Forsan 00:18:35.32 13

316 Hergert, Bryce M Forsan Forsan 00:18:35.61 14

321 Evans, Josh M Forsan Forsan 00:18:41.12 15

327 Buffaloe, Cason M Greenwood Greenwood 00:18:51.52 16

304 Lugo, Juan M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:52.14 17

306 Torres, Demis M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:54.27 18

317 Newton, Granger M Forsan Forsan 00:19:02.31 19

305 Martinez, Richard M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:05.23 20

314 Flores, Carlos M Grady Grady 00:19:06.13 21

303 Lopez, Ryan M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:22.14 22

333 Morin, Frank M Andrews Andrews 00:19:24.17 23

310 Jimenez, Alejandro M Grady Grady 00:19:33.02 24

313 Trejo, Edrei M Grady Grady 00:19:38.87 25

309 Garza, Kyle M Grady Grady 00:19:59.59 26

320 Watson, Kolby M Forsan Forsan 00:20:03.24 27

322 Soto, Karin M Greenwood Greenwood 00:20:09.39 28

342 Briseno, Joseph M Grady Grady 00:20:24.88 29

312 Smith, Devynn M Grady Grady 00:21:11.77 30
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Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Overall Time Place

422 Lavender, Autumn F Andrews Andrews 00:14:55.17 1

420 Chacon, Valeria F Andrews Andrews 00:15:04.51 2

423 Madrilez, Erycka F Andrews Andrews 00:15:04.90 3

426 Stene, Marell F Andrews Andrews 00:15:39.62 9

424 Levario, Jasmine F Andrews Andrews 00:15:43.81 11 26

402 Myers, Courtney F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:05.06 4

404 Rodriguez, Samantha F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:12.14 5

400 Dello, Loree F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:32.51 8

401 Minter, Autumn F Big Spring Big Spring 00:16:02.65 13

403 Requero, Meranda F Big Spring Big Spring 00:16:33.75 14 44

413 Grantham, Chasidy F Forsan Forsan 00:15:16.63 6

411 Garrett, Karissa F Forsan Forsan 00:17:05.39 16

350 White, Keelee F Forsan Forsan 00:19:50.79 21

414 Wright, Mila F Forsan Forsan 00:20:14.65 22

374 ARNOLD, ARIEL F Grady Grady 00:15:40.89 10

375 GLAZE, EMILY F Grady Grady 00:15:50.16 12

408 JIMENEZ, JULIE F Grady Grady 00:18:35.01 18

406 RICHARDS, CARLI F Grady Grady 00:19:12.95 19

405 JOHNSON, TRISTEN F Grady Grady 00:19:40.24 20 79

417 Miller, Mady F Greenwood Greenwood 00:15:20.10 7

418 Taylor, Kara F Greenwood Greenwood 00:16:43.07 15

419 Manriquez, Ruby F Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:58.48 17

Event Results for: Big Spring Invitational Junior Varsity Girls     ( Report date:  Sep 13/2014 03:43 )



Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Start Time Overall Time Place

422 Lavender, Autumn F Andrews Andrews 2014-09-13 09:49:37 00:14:55.17 1

420 Chacon, Valeria F Andrews Andrews 00:15:04.51 2

423 Madrilez, Erycka F Andrews Andrews 00:15:04.90 3

402 Myers, Courtney F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:05.06 4

404 Rodriguez, Samantha F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:12.14 5

413 Grantham, Chasidy F Forsan Forsan 00:15:16.63 6

417 Miller, Mady F Greenwood Greenwood 00:15:20.10 7

400 Dello, Loree F Big Spring Big Spring 00:15:32.51 8

426 Stene, Marell F Andrews Andrews 00:15:39.62 9

374 ARNOLD, ARIEL F Grady Grady 00:15:40.89 10

424 Levario, Jasmine F Andrews Andrews 00:15:43.81 11

375 GLAZE, EMILY F Grady Grady 00:15:50.16 12

401 Minter, Autumn F Big Spring Big Spring 00:16:02.65 13

403 Requero, Meranda F Big Spring Big Spring 00:16:33.75 14

418 Taylor, Kara F Greenwood Greenwood 00:16:43.07 15

411 Garrett, Karissa F Forsan Forsan 00:17:05.39 16

419 Manriquez, Ruby F Greenwood Greenwood 00:17:58.48 17

408 JIMENEZ, JULIE F Grady Grady 00:18:35.01 18

406 RICHARDS, CARLI F Grady Grady 00:19:12.95 19

405 JOHNSON, TRISTEN F Grady Grady 00:19:40.24 20

350 White, Keelee F Forsan Forsan 00:19:50.79 21

414 Wright, Mila F Forsan Forsan 00:20:14.65 22

Event Results for: Big Spring Invitational Junior Varsity Girls     ( Report date:  Sep 13/2014 03:43 )
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Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Start Time Overall Time Place

360 Garza, Rey M Andrews Andrews 2014-09-13 10:14:19 00:19:34.32 8

362 White, Brycen M Andrews Andrews 00:19:36.41 9

358 Kirk, Toby M Andrews Andrews 00:19:42.86 10

340 Gonzales, Ian M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:37.99 1

339 Garza, Eric M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:42.09 2

341 Jimenez, Matthew M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:59.54 3

337 Stinson, Eric M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:59.93 4

338 Rodriguez, Daniel M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:09.38 5 15

334 Cash, AJ M Big Spring Big Spring 00:21:13.86 15

353 Broughton, John M Forsan Forsan 00:21:00.06 14

351 Gibson, Dominic M Grady Grady 00:19:26.55 6

343 Luna, Tanner M Grady Grady 00:19:30.90 7

349 Balderas, Hunter M Grady Grady 00:20:22.02 11

357 Little, Noah M Greenwood Greenwood 00:20:50.24 12

355 Shaw, Kyle M Greenwood Greenwood 00:22:22.38 16

363 Porter, Carson M Home School Home School 00:20:58.27 13
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Event Results for: Big Spring Invitational Junior Varsity Boys     ( Report date:  Sep 13/2014 10:56 )



Bib# Person's Name Gender Team City Start Time Overall Time Place

340 Gonzales, Ian M Big Spring Big Spring 2014-09-13 10:14:19 00:18:37.99 1

339 Garza, Eric M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:42.09 2

341 Jimenez, Matthew M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:59.54 3

337 Stinson, Eric M Big Spring Big Spring 00:18:59.93 4

338 Rodriguez, Daniel M Big Spring Big Spring 00:19:09.38 5

351 Gibson, Dominic M Grady Grady 00:19:26.55 6

343 Luna, Tanner M Grady Grady 00:19:30.90 7

360 Garza, Rey M Andrews Andrews 00:19:34.32 8

362 White, Brycen M Andrews Andrews 00:19:36.41 9

358 Kirk, Toby M Andrews Andrews 00:19:42.86 10

349 Balderas, Hunter M Grady Grady 00:20:22.02 11

357 Little, Noah M Greenwood Greenwood 00:20:50.24 12

363 Porter, Carson M Home School Home School 00:20:58.27 13

353 Broughton, John M Forsan Forsan 00:21:00.06 14

334 Cash, AJ M Big Spring Big Spring 00:21:13.86 15

355 Shaw, Kyle M Greenwood Greenwood 00:22:22.38 16
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